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Buses from Rotherhithe

Route finder

Night buses

St Mary Cray ○S ○Y

Trafalgar Square ○R

Peckham ○U ○V

Whitehall ○W ○X

Red discs show the bus stop you need for your chosen bus
service. The disc !!A appears on the top of the bus stop in the
street (see map of town centre in centre of diagram).1 2 3

4 5 6

A

Bus route Towards Bus stops

Ø— Connections with London Underground
u Connections with London Overground
R Connections with National Rail
Î Connections with Docklands Light Railway
Â Connections with river boats

Connections with Emirates Air Line
‡ Stop not served between about 0100 and 0500

1
47

188

199
225
381

C10

P12

Tottenham Court Road ○C

Bellingham ○ ○S ○Y

Shoreditch ○ ○R

North Greenwich ○‡ ○S ○Y

Russell Square ○‡ ○R

Bellingham ○

Hither Green ○

Peckham ○C ○U ○V

Waterloo ○ ○W ○X

Canada Water ○U ○V

Victoria ○ ○W ○X

Brockley Rise ○C ○R

Surrey Quays ○D ○S ○Y 

Day buses including 24-hour services
Bus route Towards Bus stops

Key

N381

N47

Information correct from July 2013
© Transport for London     TFL26630.08.13 (F)


