Buses from Rotherhithe

Key

- Connections with London Underground
- Connections with London Overground
- Connections with National Rail
- Connections with Docklands Light Railway
- Connections with river boats
- Connections with Emirates Air Line
- Stop not served between about 0100 and 0500



Red discs show the bus stop you need for your chosen bus service. The disc () appears on the top of the bus stop in the service. The disc of appears of the top of the bus

Route finder

Day buses including 24-hour services

Bus route		Towards	Bus stops
- 1		Tottenham Court Road	()
47		Bellingham	82 S Y
		Shoreditch	B) R
188	24 hour service	North Greenwich	82‡ (S) (Y)
		Russell Square	8)‡ R
199		Bellingham	B2
225		Hither Green	B2
381		Peckham	000
		Waterloo	8 ₩ 🕸
C10		Canada Water	00
		Victoria	8 ₩ 🕸
P12		Brockley Rise	0 B
		Surrey Quays	000

Night buses

Bus route	Towards	Bus stops
N47	St Mary Cray	60
	Trafalgar Square	(B)
N381	Peckham	00
	Whitehall	W X

